
Example	timetable	for	Bachelor

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

Exam	Day:	
Logistics	Management 20.12.20 6	ECTS
Company	Taxatation	in	the	European	Union tba 6	ECTS
International	Marketing 18.12.20 6	ECTS
International	Trade:	Theory	and	Policy tba 6	ECTS
Seminar	in	Corporate	Finance tba 6	ECTS

Logistics	Management	
(Lecture	with	practical)

International	Marketing																												
(Lecture	with	practical)

Company	Taxatation	in	
the	European	Union											

(Practical)

Seminar	in	Corporate	
Finance

International	Trade:	
Theory	and	Policy																						

(Lecture)

International	Trade:	
Theory	and	Policy																							

(Practical)

International	Marketing																												
(Lecture	with	practical)

Logistics	Management	
(Lecture	with	practical)

Logistics	Management	
(Lecture	with	practical)

Company	Taxatation	in	
the	European	Union														

(Lecture)

Company	Taxatation	in	
the	European	Union													

(Lecture)


