Example timetable for Bachelor

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
08:00		International Trade: Theory and Policy	Logistics Management (Lecture with practical)		
09:00		(Lecture)			
10:00		International Marketing		Company Taxatation in the European Union	
11:00		(Lecture with practical)		(Lecture)	
12:00	Logistics Management			Logistics Management	Seminar in Corporate
13:00	(Lecture with practical)			(Lecture with practical)	Finance
14:00		Company Taxatation in the European Union	International Marketing (Lecture with practical)		
15:00		(Lecture)			
16:00		Company Taxatation in	International Trade:		
17:00		the European Union (Practical)	Theory and Policy (Practical)		
18:00					
19:00					
20:00					

Exam Day:

Logistics Management	20.12.20	6 ECTS
Company Taxatation in the European Union	tba	6 ECTS
International Marketing	18.12.20	6 ECTS
International Trade: Theory and Policy	tba	6 ECTS
Seminar in Corporate Finance	tba	6 ECTS